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Dear Parents & Carers,

;’/‘ 2 o7 r
School lunches h‘
Along with our menu there will be jacket
potatoes with cheese and beans available every
day.
Shrove Tuesday/Pancake Day - Tuesday 5%
March there will be pancakes and optional jam
sauce for pudding.

Nursery
Please could parents come to the

office to confirm nursery sessions
for Summer term. Thank you.

World Book Day

This year World Book Day will be celebrated on
Thursday 7'" March. The teachers ,

N WORLD

have been working together to plan ' BQOK
and deliver some exciting book-based DAY
activities which will take place
throughout the day. To get us into
the mood for a day of reading and writing fun,
we would like the children to come to school
dressed in their pyjamas. We also ask that they
bring their favourite bedtime story to school with
them.
To coincide with World Book Day, we will have a
Book Fair in school between Thursday 28 Feb
and Tuesday 5 March World Book Day Vouchers
will be accepted during the Fair. Leaflets and
vouchers will follow at a later date.
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Never-ending Story

At the Grand Opera House York

A chance to see some of the pupils from Sutton
Upon Derwent School in this production on
Sunday 3™ March 6pm start.

Vacancies for next year’s show are now available.
All types of dance, singing or drama taught. Ages
4yrs to 70yrs. Girls, boys, men and women.
Please ask on the night if you are interested.

Home School Value

This term we will be focusing on the value
FORGIVENESS. We hope you and your family will
find the ideas on the attached sheet helpful as
you explore the value and have fun together.

Provisional Dates for your Diary

(Please note dates are subject to change)

Date
15/3/19

19/3/19

22/3/19

22/3/19
4/4/19

5/4/19

23/4/19
14/5/19
10/5/19

17/5/19

24/5/19
3/6/19

10/6/19
28/6/19

5/7/19

19/7/19

What's on?

Class 4 leading
worship Assembly

Parents evening
(15.45- 18.30)

Nursery Parent/Carer
evening 6 - 7pm

Rose Globe Award
Assembly YR5

Talent show at the
village hall 6pm
Easter church service
PM

Break up for Easter

Back to school
Class 1 theatre trip

Class 1 leading
worship Assembly

Rose Globe Award
Assembly YR3

Break up for half
term
Back to school

Church Assembly

Class 3 leading
worship Assembly

Rose Globe Award
Assembly YR1

Break up for Summer

Mrs S Monkman

Interim Executive Headteacher

Who for?

c4
parents
invited

Rec- yr5

Nursery

YR5
parents
invited
All

All

All
All
C1

C1
parents
invited
YR3
parents
invited
All

All
Allj

C3
parents
invited
YR1
parents
invited
All



