Newsletter 11 1st March 2019



Dear Parents & Carers.

School lunches

Along with our menu there will be jacket potatoes with cheese and beans available every day.

Shrove Tuesday/Pancake Day – Tuesday 5th March there will be pancakes and optional jam sauce for pudding.

Nursery

Please could parents come to the office to confirm nursery sessions for Summer term. Thank you.



World Book Day

This year World Book Day will be celebrated on

Thursday 7th March. The teachers have been working together to plan and deliver some exciting book-based activities which will take place throughout the day. To get us into



the mood for a day of reading and writing fun, we would like the children to come to school dressed in their pyjamas. We also ask that they bring their favourite bedtime story to school with them.

To coincide with World Book Day, we will have a Book Fair in school between **Thursday 28 Feb** and **Tuesday 5 March** World Book Day Vouchers will be accepted during the Fair. Leaflets and vouchers will follow at a later date.

Never-ending Story

At the Grand Opera House York

A chance to see some of the pupils from Sutton Upon Derwent School in this production on Sunday 3rd March 6pm start.

Vacancies for next year's show are now available. All types of dance, singing or drama taught. Ages 4yrs to 70yrs. Girls, boys, men and women. Please ask on the night if you are interested.

Home School Value

This term we will be focusing on the value FORGIVENESS. We hope you and your family will find the ideas on the attached sheet helpful as you explore the value and have fun together.

Provisional Dates for your Diary

(Please note dates are subject to change)

(
Date 15/3/19	What's on? Class 4 leading worship Assembly	Who for? C4 parents invited
19/3/19	Parents evening (15.45- 18.30)	Rec- yr5
	Nursery Parent/Carer evening 6 – 7pm	Nursery
22/3/19	Rose Globe Award Assembly YR5	YR5 parents invited
22/3/19	Talent show at the	All
4/4/19	village hall 6pm Easter church service PM	All
5/4/19	Break up for Easter	All
23/4/19	Back to school	All
14/5/19	Class 1 theatre trip	C1
10/5/19	Class 1 leading worship Assembly	C1 parents invited
17/5/19	Rose Globe Award Assembly YR3	YR3 parents invited
24/5/19	Break up for half term	All
3/6/19	Back to school	All
10/6/19	Church Assembly	Allj
28/6/19	Class 3 leading worship Assembly	C3 parents invited
5/7/19	Rose Globe Award Assembly YR1	YR1 parents invited

Mrs S Monkman
Interim Executive Headteacher

Break up for Summer

ΑII

19/7/19